
FEEDER
CONNECTING 

VESSEL
ETD SIN

ETA

SUB
STUFFING PLACE

SAN LORENZO SUN 7-Apr SINAR SIGLI 033S 14-Apr 18-Apr 11:00 FRI 5-Apr

CAPE FAWLEY SUN 14-Apr SINAR SIGLI 034S 21-Apr 25-Apr 11:00 FRI 12-Apr

SAN LORENZO SUN 21-Apr SINAR SIGLI 035S 28-Apr 2-May 11:00 FRI 19-Apr

CAPE FAWLEY SUN 28-Apr SINAR SIGLI 036S 5-May 9-May 11:00 FRI 26-Apr

VGM CUT OFF: 03 HOURS BEFORE CFS CUT OFF

*Above Sailing Schedule is subject to change with or without prior notice.

For further information and booking, please contact:

MS. ANH THU  (0909 063 445) EXT 123 MS THANH THU ( 84 382188259) Ext 889

LCL SCHEDULE HCM - SURABAYA ( DIRECT SERVICE )

VOY.
ETD

HCM
CFS CUT OFF

255S

121S

256S

122S

CAT LAI

WAREHOUSE NO.1

GATE NO.11


